3
4
5
6
7
8
9
11

P ：PT
T ：NPT
Order Example:
EXS series, Linear Bearing type, Bore 6mm, stroke 30mm ERP code is: EXSL6X30-S
Note: The cylinder's bore and stroke, mounting accessories details according to drawings.
EXS series double shaft cylinderEXS series double shaft cylinder
16
Linear Bearing type
Linear Bearing type
° ° ° ° ° °
° ° ° ° ° °
(M a)P
(M a)P
0.1~1.0
-20~80(Dry air)
1.5
50
100
200
10
16~32
6
10  20  25  30  40  50  60  70  75  80  90  100
10  20  25  30  40  50  60  70  75  80  90  100  125  150  175  200
10  20        30  40  50
Bore (mm) Standard stroke (mm) Max stroke. (mm)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 1718 19 20 21
(mm)
6
10
16
20
25
32
6
10
16
20
25
32
S
58
64
80
98
37
46
T
20
25
30
38
16
17
V
8
10
12
16
4
6
W
-
9 5.
13
20